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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-1322
24-1323
24-1324
24-1325
24-1326
24-1327

24-1328

24-1329

24-1330
24-1331
24-1332
24-1333
24-1334
24-1335
24-1336

24-1337

Agency: GUPD

Date: 06/03/2024 00:00 to 6/3/2024 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
T - TRAFFIC STOP
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
T - TRAFFIC STOP

594 - VANDALISM GRAFITTI
602-5 - TRESPASSING
911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION
10851 - AUTO THEFT REPORT
T - TRAFFIC STOP
T - TRAFFIC STOP
T - TRAFFIC STOP
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

Location

704 RUBIO STREET

APPROX LOC: 4575 TENTH ST

800 GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC: 884 GUADALUPE ST
HERNANDEZ DR / PIONEER ST
4435 ELEVENTH ST

4635 SIXTH ST

APPROX LOC:4490 TENTH ST

APPROX LOC:968 OLIVERA ST

1048 GUADALUPE ST

FLOWER AVE / BIRCH ST

4490 TENTH ST

200 TOGNAZZINI AVE
HERNANDEZ DR / PIONEER ST
FOURTH ST / OBISPO ST

4206 ELEVENTH STREET
APPROX LOC: LINDY DR

420 PIONEER STREET

4720 FIFTH STREET

6/4/2024 7:00:05 AM

Apt

Dispo

cT
CcT
HD
CcT
WT
RT
SA
HD

HD
oT

oT
RT
WT
HD
HD
cT
HF
cT

cT



